Krombacher

Krombacher

Krombacher

Krombacher Alster

Krombacher Alster

Krombacher Alster

Krombacher Alkoholfrei

Franziskaner Weisse

Franziskaner Weisse Alkoholfrei

Erdinger Kristall

WeiBwein Trocken

WeiBwein Lieblich

WeiBweinschorle

Rotwein

Sekt

Aperol-Spritz

Hugo Holunder

Bier

0,2L
0,3L

0,5L
0,2L
0,3L

0,5L

0,33L

Weizen

0,5L

0,5L

0,5L

Wein

0,2L

0,2L

0,2L

0,2L

0,2L

0,2L

0,2L

2,50 €

3,20 €

5,00 €

2,50 €

3,20 €

5,00 €

2,50 €

4,00 €

4,00 €

4,00 €

5,50 €

5,50 €

5,00 €

5,50 €

5,50 €

6,00 €

5,60 €



Hugo Rosé

Wildbeery Lillet

Osborne-Cola
Rum-Cola

Havana Club
Bacardi-Cola
Bacardi Razz-Sprite
Vodka-Energy
Vodka-Orange
Gin-Tonic
Jager-Energy

Whisky-Cola

Whisky on Ice
Baileys on Ice
Averna on Ice

Raki

(+0,2CL dazu 2,00€)

Jagermeister
Ouzo

Ouzo Gold
Vodka
Hermannche
Tequila

Berliner Luft

0,2L

0,2L

Longdrinks
0,4L
0,4L
0,4L
0,4L
0,4L
0,4L
0,4L
0,4L
0,4L

0,4L

4CL
4CL
4CL

4CL

Kurze
2CL
2CL
2CL
2CL
2CL
2CL

2CL

5,50 €

7,00 €

6,50 €
6,50 €
6,50 €
6,50 €
6,50 €
6,50 €
6,50 €
6,50 €
7,00 €

7,00 €

5,50 €
5,50 €
5,50 €

5,00 €

2,40 €
2,40 €
2,40 €
2,40 €
2,40 €
2,40 €

2,40 €



Limoncello

Erdbeerlimes

Mexicaner (Hausgemacht)

Sambuca

Obstler Mirabelle

Sauerkirsch

Raki

Fernet-Branca

Eierlikor

Baileys

Coca-Cola

Coca-Cola Light

Coca-Cola Zero

Sprite

Fanta

Red-Bull

Orangensaft

Apfelsaft / Schorle

Wasser

2CL
2CL
2CL
2CL
2CL
2CL
2CL
2CL
2CL

2CL

Alkoholfreie Getranke
0,2L
0,3L
0,2L
0,3L
0,2L
0,3L
0,2L
0,3L
0,2L

0,3L
0,25L
0,2L
0,3L
0,2L

0,3L

0,2L

2,40 €
2,40 €
2,40 €
2,40 €
2,40 €
2,40 €
2,40 €
2,40 €
2,40 €

2,40 €

2,50 €
3,00 €
2,50 €
3,00 €
2,50 €
3,00 €
2,50 €
3,00 €
2,50 €

3,00 €

3,00 €

2,50 €

3,00 €

2,50 €

3,00 €

2,00 €



Heisse Getranke

Griiner Tee 3,00 €
Schwarzer Tee 3,00 €
Kamillentee 3,00 €
Pfefferminztee 3,00 €
Kaffee Schwarz 3,50 €
Milchkaffee 3,50 €
Cappuccino 3,50 €
Cafe Latte 3,50 €
Espresso 3,00 €

Turkischer Kaffee 3,00 €



